
05-03-2022

Sl No Name of The Creditors
 Total Amount 
Claimed -INR 

 Amount 
Admitted-INR 

 Amount 
Under 

Verification-
INR 

 Amount 
Rejected 

1 Covai Castingss India Private Limited 17,18,107 17,18,107
-                

17,18,107        17,18,107      -               -                   

UCAL PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 

LIST OF OPERATIONAL   CREDITORS  CLAIMS STATUS

TOTAL CLAIM RECEIVED AND ADMITTED =

CLAIMS  UPDATED AS ON


